7:10 AM Harrisburg Men's Chorus

03/15/20 Profit & Loss Valentine Party
Cash Basis All Transactions

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
Fundraiser Income

Inkind Gifts
Total Income
Gross Profit

Expense
Finance
Fundraiser Expenses

Total Finance

Public Relations
Facebook Advertising
Postage
Print advertising
Printing

Total Public Relations
Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

Mar 15, 20

866.00
750.00

1,616.00

1,616.00

750.00
750.00

75.00
70.56
9.33
191.58

346.47

1,096.47

519.53

519.53

Page 1





