7:10 AM 03/15/20 **Cash Basis**

Harrisburg Men's Chorus Profit & Loss Valentine Party All Transactions

	Mar 15, 20
Ordinary Income/Expense Income	
Fundraiser Income	866.00
Inkind Gifts	750.00
Total Income	1,616.00
Gross Profit	1,616.00
Expense Finance Fundraiser Expenses	750.00
Total Finance	750.00
Public Relations Facebook Advertising Postage Print advertising Printing	75.00 70.56 9.33 191.58
Total Public Relations	346.47
Total Expense	1,096.47
Net Ordinary Income	519.53
Net Income	519.53